
10/01/2009 to 12/31/2009
REPORT: CLOSED (Within Date Range) / CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS Multifamily Housing DevelopmentCPED

Report Date: 1/8/2010

Project Close:

11/19/2009

Project Completion:Alliance Addition
724 E 17th St

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 59
1BR 2
2BR 0
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 61
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0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

55 6 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

AHTF (2008) (CDBG)
AHTF Pipeline (2007) (SHP)

Non Profit Admin

Project Close:

11/20/2009

Project Completion:Audubon Crossing
2510 Polk St NE

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 0
1BR 7
2BR 15
3BR 8

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 30

0
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2
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6
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0
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0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

6 24 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

TCAP
AHTF (CDBG) (2007)

LIHTC - $461,029 (2009)
TC - $51,608 (2008-Supplemen

LIHTC - $193,533 (2008)

Project Close:

12/29/2009

Project Completion:Buri Manor
1515-23 Chicago Ave S

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 38
1BR 0
2BR 0
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 38

0
0
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0
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0
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0 38 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

AHTF (2006) (CDBG)

Project Close:

11/23/2009

Project Completion:Creekside Commons
103 54th St

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 0
1BR 4
2BR 14
3BR 9

4+BR 3

# UNITS

TOT 30

0
0
2
3
1

0
4
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6
2

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

6 24 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

TCAP
AHTF (2007) (HOME)

LCDA
Non Profit Admin

LIHTC - $538,304 (2009)
LIHTC - $245,140 (2008)

Project Close:

10/15/2009

Project Completion:Exodus Hotel
XXX 2nd Ave S

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 93
1BR 0
2BR 0
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 93

93
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
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93 0 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

ESG (2008)

Project Close:

10/23/2009

Project Completion:Hope Block Stabilization
2020 Portland

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 1
1BR 1
2BR 5
3BR 9

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 16

1
1
0
0
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0
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0

2 14 0 0 0

0BR
1BR
2BR
3BR

4+BR
TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT CPED ADMINISTERED FUNDS

AHTF (CDBG) (2007)
AHTF (CDBG) (2008)

Non Profit Admin

Project Close:

10/27/2009

Project Completion:Mill District City Apts
201-229 Portland Ave

New Construction

Rehab

New Production

Stabilization

Preservation

0BR 0
1BR 0
2BR 175
3BR 0

4+BR 0

# UNITS

TOT 175

0
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TOT

<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT

CLOSED (Within Date Range)
PRODUCTION SUMMARY

0BR 191
1BR 14
2BR 209
3BR 26

4+BR 3

# UNITS

TOT 443
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162 106 0 0 175
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<30% <50% <60% <80% MKT
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